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Full Time Report
Matchday 4 - Thursday 06 November 2025
Estádio Municipal de Braga

SC Braga KRC Genk

3 (1)
Half-Time

1 Lukáš Horníček   
2 Victor Gómez
5 Leonardo Lelo
8 João Moutinho
9 Amine El Ouazzani

10 Rodrigo Zalazar
14 Gustaf Lagerbielke
21 Ricardo Horta   
26 Bright Arrey-Mbi
29 Jean-Baptiste Gorby
77 Gabri Martínez

12 Tiago Sá   
36 Alaa Bellaarouch   
4 Sikou Niakaté
6 Vitor Carvalho

15 Paulo Oliveira
17 Gabriel Moscardo
18 Pau Victor
20 Mario Dorgeles
27 Florian Grillitsch
39 Fran Navarro
41 Yanis Da Rocha
50 Diego Rodrigues

Coach:

Carlos Vicens

Half
time

Full
time

Total attempts 7 20

Attempts on target 2 6

Saves 0 3

Corners 3 9

Offsides 0 1

Fouls committed 3 6

Fouls suffered 7 14

Free kicks to goal 0 0

Possession 56% 60%

Ball in play 16'40" 35'42"

Total ball in play 29'32" 59'05"

Referee:

Balázs Berke (HUN)
Assistant referees:

Vencel Tóth (HUN)
Péter Kóbor (HUN)
Fourth official:

Gergo Bogár (HUN)

21:00CET

45'

90'

10 Rodrigo Zalazar 30'

1'54'' 38 Daan Heymans

27 Florian Grillitsch
8 João Moutinho 56'

39 Fran Navarro
9 Amine El Ouazzani 56'

20 Mario Dorgeles
5 Leonardo Lelo 56'

10 Rodrigo Zalazar 71'

18 Pau Victor
21 Ricardo Horta 76'

50 Diego Rodrigues
10 Rodrigo Zalazar 84'

39 Fran Navarro 86'

77 Gabri Martínez Y 90'

46' 44 Josue Kongolo
27 Ken Nkuba

48' 14 Yira Sor

59' 9 Hyeongyu Oh

64' 19 Yaimar Medina
14 Yira Sor

72' 19 Yaimar Medina

76' 7 Jarne Steuckers
20 Konstantinos Karetsas

76' 99 Jusef Erabi
9 Hyeongyu Oh

76' 24 Nikolas Sattlberger
38 Daan Heymans

6'03''14 Gustaf Lagerbielke Y Y 44 Josue Kongolo

(1)
Half-Time 4

1 Hendrik Van Crombrugge   
3 Mujaid Sadick
6 Matte Smets
8 Bryan Heynen   
9 Hyeongyu Oh

14 Yira Sor
17 Patrik Hrošovský
18 Joris Kayembe
20 Konstantinos Karetsas
27 Ken Nkuba
38 Daan Heymans

26 Tobias Lawal   
71 Brent Stevens   
7 Jarne Steuckers

19 Yaimar Medina
23 Aaron Bibout
24 Nikolas Sattlberger
29 Robin Mirisola
30 Aymumu Yokoyama
32 Noah Adedeji-Sternberg
34 Adrian Palacios
44 Josue Kongolo
99 Jusef Erabi

Coach:

Thorsten Fink

Half
time

Full
time

Total attempts 3 9

Attempts on target 1 7

Saves 1 3

Corners 2 2

Offsides 0 1

Fouls committed 7 14

Fouls suffered 3 6

Free kicks to goal 0 0

Possession 44% 40%

Ball in play 12'52" 23'23"

Total ball in play 29'32" 59'05"

VAR:

Piotr Lasyk (POL)
Assistant VAR:

Tomasz Kwiatkowski (POL)

Attendance: 11,265


